Contents

Editor’s Preface
An Introduction by E.C. Hodgkin

1976

1977

1978

1979

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

Antonius Lectures

George Makdisi
On the Origin and Development of the College
in Islam and the West

Albert Hourani
The Arab Awakening Forty Years After

André Raymond
The Ottoman Conquest and the Development of
the Great Arab Towns

Afaf Marsot
Muhammad Ali and Palmerston

Thomas Hodgkin
George Antonius, Palestine and the 1930s

Magdi Wahba
Cairo Memories

Harold Beeley
Emest Bevin and Palestine

Mahmud Manzalaoui v
Mouths of the Sevenfold Nile: English Fiction
and Modern Egypt

Oleg Grabar
The Meaning of the Dome of the Rock in Jerusalem

Tarif Khalidi
Space, Holiness and Time: Palestine in the
Classical Arab Centuries

Norman Daniels
Orientalism Again

vii
ix

21

41

61

77

103

117

131

151

165

175



