Contents

Editor's Preface An Introduction by E.C. Hodgkin		vii ix
	Antonius Lectures	
1976	George Makdisi On the Origin and Development of the College in Islam and the West	1
1977	Albert Hourani The Arab Awakening Forty Years After	21
1978	André Raymond The Ottoman Conquest and the Development of the Great Arab Towns	41
1979	Afaf Marsot Muhammad Ali and Palmerston	61
1981	Thomas Hodgkin George Antonius, Palestine and the 1930s	77
1982	Magdi Wahba Cairo Memories	103
1983	Harold Beeley Ernest Bevin and Palestine	117
1984	Mahmud Manzalaoui Mouths of the Sevenfold Nile: English Fiction and Modern Egypt	131
1985	Oleg Grabar The Meaning of the Dome of the Rock in Jerusalem	151
1986	Tarif Khalidi Space, Holiness and Time: Palestine in the Classical Arab Centuries	165
1987	Norman Daniels Orientalism Again	175